
EMWS-Series
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Professional Public Address Systems
e

Model

Full-range Speaker / HF Driver

Normal Power

Max Power

Line Voltage

Sensitivity (1m,1W)

Max Sound Pressure Level (1m)

Freq. Response 

Dimensions (H x W x L)

Weight

EMWS-225

3"x5"x2  2.5"x1

8W

15W

70-100V

88dB

98dB

140-14,000Hz

400 x 110 x 110mm

2.2kg

EMWS-335

3"x5"x3  2.5"x1

12W

23W

70-100V

88dB

99dB

140-14,000Hz

590 x 110 x 110mm

3kg

EMWS-345

3"x5"x4  2.5"x1

15W

30W

70-100V

88dB

101dB

140-14,000Hz

730 x 110 x 110mm

3.8kg

EMWS-355

3"x5"x2  2.5"x1

20W

40W

70-100V

88dB

102dB

40-14,000Hz

870 x 110 x 110mm

4.6kg

*Specifications and design are subjected to change without notice for improvements.


